
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

101 

160 

35 

191 

223 

61 

377 

40 

122 

55 

681 

89 

999 

174 

12 

124 

87 

123 

26 

233 

1 

8 

65 

25 

71 

199 

99 

237 

78 

134 

150 

98 

691 

Last Name 

PICASSO 
FILIPPI 
GOLIA 
ALTIERI 
CASSIANI 
DE PAOLIS 
RAMPIN 
PAZI 
PERNIGOTTI 
ZAVATARELLI 
STURINI 
NARDI 
PUMA 
RAGUSA 
ZAMBONELLI 
RADICCHI 
FIORANI 
CASLOTTI 
COLOMBELLI 
VENEZIA 
AMORE 
DI BELLA 
BARDI 
CAMPAGNOLI 
RAVAZZI 
PASTRONE  
DEL MONTE 
FERRARI 
FATTORI 
FRUZZETTI 
MAJRONE 
ZIGNAIGO 
SANTINI 

First Name 

Lorenzo 
Mauro 
Stefano 
Gianluca 
Michele 
Eugenio 
Morgan 
Gregory 
Francesco 
Andrea 
Giampiero 
Emanuele 
Giovanni 
Giuseppe 
Alessandro 
Enrico 
Andrea 
Luca 
Leonardo 
Jonathan 
Giovanni 
Stefano 
Stefano 
Fabrizio 
Alessio 
Simona 
Matteo 
Fabio 
Raoul 
Simone 
Andrea 
Paolo 
Matteo 

Class 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

Laps 

8 

11 

9 

7 

8 

5 

9 

10 

5 

7 

9 

8 

7 

9 

10 

6 

3 

11 

7 

11 

5 

4 

4 

8 

6 

10 

6 

9 

10 

5 

10 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

1:16.207 
1:18.718 
1:18.902 
1:19.210 
1:19.328 
1:19.460 
1:19.582 
1:19.720 
1:19.779 
1:19.801 
1:20.257 
1:20.389 
1:20.406 
1:20.590 
1:20.807 
1:20.889 
1:21.005 
1:21.082 
1:21.238 
1:21.363 
1:21.579 
1:21.713 
1:21.788 
1:22.019 
1:22.211 
1:22.455 
1:22.703 
1:22.747 
1:23.248 
1:23.366 
1:23.688 
1:24.106 
1:25.158 

Diff 

2.511 
2.695 
3.003 
3.121 
3.253 
3.375 
3.513 
3.572 
3.594 
4.050 
4.182 
4.199 
4.383 
4.600 
4.682 
4.798 
4.875 
5.031 
5.156 
5.372 
5.506 
5.581 
5.812 
6.004 
6.248 
6.496 
6.540 
7.041 
7.159 
7.481 
7.899 
8.951 

Gap 

2.511 
0.184 
0.308 
0.118 
0.132 
0.122 
0.138 
0.059 
0.022 
0.456 
0.132 
0.017 
0.184 
0.217 
0.082 
0.116 
0.077 
0.156 
0.125 
0.216 
0.134 
0.075 
0.231 
0.192 
0.244 
0.248 
0.044 
0.501 
0.118 
0.322 
0.418 
1.052 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Aprilia 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Daytona 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Honda 
Yamaha 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/06/2018 16.00.58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 10/06/2018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

5 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:42:42 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

10/06/2018 15:40 


